
Riccione Beach Battle
Riccione, Italy,  4-5 august 2018

Final Ranking Classic Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2000910000594 Morbidoni Camilla ITA

2 2950910006391 Perlini Anita ITA

3 2990910006392 Tacchetto Sara ITA

4 1900190002153 Slootmaekers Joost BEL
5 2970910000592 Munari Vittoria ITA

Final Ranking Classic Junior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA
2 2030910003473 Tomatis Alice ITA
3 2020910002397 Mozzali Sacha ITA
4 2050910004071 Bertozzi Elena ITA
5 2060910005415 Azzetti Rebecca ITA
6 2060910005444 Morri Lucrezia ITA
7 2050910005442 Medda Cecilia ITA
8 2030910003477 Didoni Martina ITA
9 2040910005447 Semprini Alessandra ITA

10 2060190006387 Jaeken Nina BEL
11 2080910005494 Ragusa Irene ITA
12 2060910006393 Balducci Alice ITA

Final Ranking Classic Junior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1020910004058 Carlini Emil ITA
2 1030910006397 Mazzucato Stefano Luca ITA
3 1020910004055 Vanni Lazzari Tommaso ITA
4 1040910005501 Sebastiani Diego ITA
5 1080910005374 Mainolfi Federico ITA
6 1050910004064 Manuali Federico ITA
7 1020910004056 Nicotra Mattia ITA
8 1040910004059 Vietti Federico ITA



9 1060910006398 Vanni Lazzari Simone ITA
10 1070910006399 Valloni Enrico ITA
11 1050910006400 Massari Giancarlo ITA
12 1050190006388 Hardy Reno BEL
13 1080190006389 Brone Jonas BEL
14 1080190006390 Buntinx Lander BEL



Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Mixed

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2990910001504 Berti Gomathi ITA 5,127 5,542
2 1900190002153 Slootmaekers Joost BEL 6,166 6,781
3 2780910006394 Del Prete Ombretta ITA 7,700 9,800

Final Results Speed Slalom - Junior Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2030910003473 Tomatis Alice ITA 5,188 5,637

2 2020910002397 Mozzali Sacha ITA 5,224 5,726
3 2030910003477 Didoni Martina ITA 5,506 5,884
4 2050910004071 Bertozzi Elena ITA 5,313 6,221
5 2020910004072 Bargellini Giulia ITA 5,484 5,886
6 2050910005428 Gonfiotti Michelle ITA 5,863 6,614
7 2000910005061 Romani Giulia ITA 5,927 6,404
8 2050910006395 Petrelli Sara ITA 5,941 6,222
9 2060910005444 Morri Lucrezia ITA 6,206 -
10 2080910006332 Piva Aurora ITA 6,248 -
11 2060910005415 Azzetti Rebecca ITA 6,342 -
12 2080910006396 Ugolini Giulia ITA 7,115 -
13 2050910005442 Medda Cecilia ITA 7,156 -
14 2060910005452 Torcolacci Valentina ITA 7,235 -
15 2060910006393 Balducci Alice ITA 7,719 -
16 2080910005494 Ragusa Irene ITA 7,772 -
17 2060190006387 Jaeken Nina BEL DQ -
17 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom - Junior Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1020910002402 Confalonieri Samuele ITA 4,681 5,266
2 1040910003468 Cosentino Alessandro ITA 4,676 5,388
3 1020910004881 Casini Mirko ITA 4,949 5,391
4 1020910004057 Medda Filippo ITA 4,709 5,268
5 1020910004056 Nicotra Mattia ITA 4,983 5,600
6 1020910004055 Vanni Lazzari Tommaso ITA 5,059 5,618
7 1020910004058 Carlini Emil ITA 5,429 5,737
8 1040910004059 Vietti Federico ITA 5,581 5,769
9 1040910005501 Sebastiani Diego ITA 5,679 -
10 1050910006400 Massari Giancarlo ITA 5,858 -
11 1060670004428 Calabrese Gabriele FRA 5,953 -
12 1070910006399 Valloni Enrico ITA 6,289 -
13 1060910006398 Vanni Lazzari Simone ITA 6,782 -
14 1080910005374 Mainolfi Federico ITA 7,569 -
15 1060910006401 Antonelli Cristoforo ITA 8,072 -
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16 1080190006389 Brone Jonas BEL 8,731 -
17 1050190006388 Hardy Reno BEL 9,410 -
18 1080190006390 Buntinx Lander BEL 9,501 -
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